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Diane Muir Jan 19, 2021, 1:18 PM (21 hours ago)
to Alice, Ana, Barbara, Brian, Carl, Francois, Jay, Matthew, Natalie, Sarah, Scott, William, Andrew, David, Lee, Sarah, Lauren, me

The additional days off this spring semester have been published.............. FINALLY!

Mitchell Bruce 10:49 AM (7 minutes ago)
to Diane

Hi Diane,

Can you find an academic calendar that includes all of these "reading" days and send it to me. With my computer the way it is, this will help me - if such a schedule has been created. Thanks.
Mitchell

Diane Muir 10:53 AM (3 minutes ago)
to me

Found it - it's published on the Office of Student Records website.  (I've attached it here)

2020-2021-Calend…

Mitchell Bruce 10:54 AM (2 minutes ago)
to Diane

Awesome, thanks! 
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2020-2021 ACADEMIC YEAR CALENDAR

Fall Semester 2020
Classes begin Monday, August 31
Last day to add classes Sunday, September 6
No Classes Labor Day Monday, September 7
Last day to drop classes for refund** Monday, September 14
Classes dropped on or before this date will not appear on transcript Wednesday, September 30, 4:30 p.m.
Application for Graduation filing deadline (Dec.) Thursday, October 1
Virtual UMaine Student Symposium rescheduled from April Friday, October 2
No Classes Indigenous Peoples’ Day Monday, October 12
~Fall break begins Monday, October 12
~Classes resume Wednesday, October 14
Enrollment for Spring 2021 begins (tentative) November 2 October 26
No Classes Veterans’ Day Wednesday, November 11
Last day to withdraw from a class and receive ‘W’ grade Friday, November 13, 4:30 p.m.
(Withdrawn classes after this date will receive failing grade.) Friday, December 11
~Last day for In-person instruction for term Tuesday, November 24
Thanksgiving break begins Wednesday, November 25
~Remote/Online instruction resumes Monday, November 30
Classes end Friday, December 11
Final exams begin Monday, December 14
Final exams end Friday, December 18
Final grades due Saturday, December 26

Winter Session: Monday, December 28, 2020 January 4 - Friday, January 15 22, 2021

Spring Semester 2021
~ Classes begin Tuesday Monday, January 19 25
Last day to add classes Monday Sunday, January 25 31
Application for Graduation filing deadline (May) Monday, February 1
Last day to drop classes for refund** Monday Sunday, February 1 7
No Classes Presidents’ Day Monday, February 15
Classes dropped on or before this date will not appear on transcript Thursday Wednesday, February 18 24, 4:30
p.m.~ Spring recess begins Monday, March 15
~ Classes resume Monday, March 22
~ Reading Day – no classes Tuesday, March 23
~ March Mini-Break – no classes Wednesday, March 24
Enrollment for Fall 2021 (tentative) March 29 – April 23
Last day to withdraw from a class and receive ‘W’ grade Wednesday, April 7, 4:30 p.m.
(Withdrawn classes after this date will receive failing grade.)
~ Reading Day – no classes Thursday, April 15
UMaine Student Symposium Friday, April 16
* Maine Day (Service/Reading Day) – no classes Wednesday, April 28
Classes end Friday, April 30
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